FACULTATEA de PSIHOLOGIE

ADRESE EMAIL

Nr. Grad NUMELE si PRENUMELE ADRESA EMAIL INSTITUTIONALA
Crt. didactic
1. Lect.univ.dr. | Adelina Dutu adelina.dutu@ueb.education
2. Lect.univ.dr. | Adrian Prisacaru adrian.prisacaru@ueb.education
3. Prof.univ.dr. | Alexandru Ticlea alexandru.ticlea@ueb.education
4. Lect.univ.dr. | Ana Maria Birtalan ana-maria.birtalan@ueb.education
5. Lect.univ.dr. | Constantin Edmond Cracsner edmond.cracsner@ueb.education
6. Lect.univ.dr. | Gheorghe Pertea gheorghe.pertea@ueb.education
7. Psiholog dr. | Giulia Negura giulia.negura@ueb.education
8. Conf.univ.dr. | Irina Tanasescu irina.tanasescu@ueb.education
9. Conf.univ.dr | Janina Mihaila janina.mihaila@ueb.education
10. | Conf.univ.dr | Laura Georgescu laura.georgescu@ueb.education
11. Conf.univ.dr | Marius Ulareanu marius.ulareanu@ueb.education
12. | Conf.univ.dr | Mihai Covaci mihai.covaci@ueb.education
13. | Psiholog dr. | Mirela Zivari mirela.zivari@ueb.education
14. | Conf.univ.dr | Odette Dimitriu odette.dimitriu@ueb.education
15. | Lect.univ.dr. | Radu Eugen lonescu Mihaita ionescu.mihaita@ueb.education
16. | Conf.univ.dr | Ruxandra Gherghinescu ruxandra.gherghinescu@ueb.education
17. | Lectuniv.dr. | Simona Maria Glaveanu simona.glaveanu@ueb.education
18. | Lect.univ.dr. | Simona Maria Petcu simona.vladica@ueb.education
19. | Conf.univ.dr | Tamara Birsanu tamara.birsanu@ueb.education
20. | Lectuniv.dr. | Tudor Avrigeanu tudor.avrigeanu@ueb.education
21. | Conf.univ.dr | Viorel Mihaila viorel.mihaila@ueb.education




